Order information :
CV860B1R40            VIA Eden 400Mhz                    1 x 10/100 RealTek
CV860B1R4T            VIA Eden 400Mhz                    1 x 10/100 RealTek, TV-Out
CV860B1R80            VIA C3 800Mhz
CV860B1R8T            VIA C3 800Mhz
CV860B2R40            VIA Eden 400Mhz                    2 x 10/100 RealTek
CV860B2R4T            VIA Eden 400Mhz                    2 x 10/100 RealTek, TV-Out
1 x 10/100 RealTek
1 x 10/100 RealTek, TV-Out
Model Name CPU Lan Ports / TV-Out
6